

---

## **PACHET COMUNA POIANA MARE**

I.D.: 58435929

---

Data publicarii	28.06.21	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.227,61 RON - 1.227,61 RON

---

Descriere: TABLA PLANA 1000X2000 ZN 0.4MM BUC 10,000 35,2941 352,94 67,06 2- SURUB AUTO.F.HEX.4.8X35+SAIBA MIB 0,250 151,2605 37,82 7,19 3 1568 - COSITOR LP60 (660003) KG 0,574 140,3361 80,55 15,30 4- TABLA PLANA 1000X2000 N 0.4MM BUC 15,000 50,4202 756,30 143,70 m

---